
0.972 0.934 0.962 0.6650.977 0.953

0.966 0.963 0.9460.964 0.651 0.902 0.905

0.985 0.978 0.8160.991 0.811 0.09240.978

0.981 0.929 0.959 0.680.979 0.706 0.927

0.963 0.848 0.6450.9430.957 0.875Kallisto

Alevin

Alevin-fry

STARsolo

Cell Ranger 6

T-
ce

ll 
C

D
4+

M
on

oc
yt

es

B
-c

el
ls

N
K

-c
el

ls
T-

ce
ll 

C
D

8+

P
la

te
le

t
D

en
dr

iti
c 

ce
lls

F1-score in PBMCA

0.989 0.971 0.994 0.5140.992 0.976

0.98 0.973 0.9960.999 0.511 0.974 0.95

0.976 0.97 0.6990.995 0.688 0.050.957

0.988 0.896 0.995 0.530.993 1 0.95

0.965 0.956 0.4860.9360.96 0.972Kallisto

Alevin

Alevin-fry

STARsolo

Cell Ranger 6

T-
ce

ll 
C

D
4+

M
on

oc
yt

es

B
-c

el
ls

N
K

-c
el

ls
T-

ce
ll 

C
D

8+

P
la

te
le

t
D

en
dr

iti
c 

ce
lls

precision in PBMCC

0.955 0.9 0.931 0.9410.963 0.932

0.953 0.953 0.90.932 0.896 0.841 0.864

0.994 0.986 0.980.987 0.987 0.6091

0.975 0.964 0.925 0.9490.966 0.545 0.905

0.961 0.763 0.9570.950.954 0.795Kallisto

Alevin

Alevin-fry

STARsolo

Cell Ranger 6

T-
ce

ll 
C

D
4+

M
on

oc
yt

es

B
-c

el
ls

N
K

-c
el

ls
T-

ce
ll 

C
D

8+

P
la

te
le

t
D

en
dr

iti
c 

ce
lls

recall in PBMCB

0.821 0.771 0.863 0.803 0.964 0.703 0.396

0.855 0.824 0.885 0.6350.829 0.742 0.409

0.89 0.856 0.938 0.953 0.520.868 0.847

0.856 0.82 0.92 0.9720.856 0.4970.861

0.757 0.741 0.816 0.78 0.889 0.626 0.477Kallisto

Alevin

Alevin-fry

STARsolo

Cell Ranger 6

F
ib

ro
bl

as
ts

M
on

oc
yt

es
E

nd
ot

he
lia

l c
el

ls
G

ra
nu

lo
cy

te
s

B
-c

el
ls

M
ur

al
 c

el
ls

T-
ce

lls
N

K
T-

ce
lls

Precision in CardiacE

0.982 0.919 0.997 0.959 0.796 1 0.986

0.95 0.883 0.969 0.7050.786 0.991 0.93

0.899 0.956 0.498 0.585 0.8730.343 0.328

0.941 0.96 0.778 0.8160.379 0.9260.459

0.962 0.98 0.983 0.968 0.988 0.981 0.983Kallisto

Alevin

Alevin-fry

STARsolo

Cell Ranger 6

F
ib

ro
bl

as
ts

M
on

oc
yt

es
E

nd
ot

he
lia

l c
el

ls
G

ra
nu

lo
cy

te
s

B
-c

el
ls

M
ur

al
 c

el
ls

T-
ce

lls
N

K
T-

ce
lls

Recall in CardiacD

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00
value


